
 
Ursuline Academy 

 

2021 – 2022 Important Calendar Dates 

September 2021 Tuesday, September 7 Half-Day for New Students 

 Wednesday, September 8 All Students Return 

October 2021 Monday, October 11 No School – Columbus Day 

November 2021 Thursday, November 11 No School – Veteran’s Day 

 Friday, November 12 and 

Monday, November 15 

Parent-Teacher Conferences – No 

School for Students 

 Wednesday-Friday, 

November 24-26 

No School – Thanksgiving Break 

 Monday, November 29 No School – Professional 

Development Day 

December 2021 December 20-31 Christmas Break 

January 2022 Monday, January 3 Classes Resume 

 Monday, January 17 No School – MLK, Jr. Day 

February 2022 February 21-25 Winter Break 

March 2022 Thursday-Friday, March 

17-18 

No School – Professional 

Development Days 

April 2022 Thursday, April 14 No School – Faculty Retreat 

 Friday, April 15 No School - Good Friday 

 April 18-22 Spring Break 

May 2022 Monday, May 30 No School – Memorial Day 

June 2022 Saturday, June 4 Baccalaureate Mass 

 Sunday, June 5 Graduation 

 Friday, June 10 Last Day of School 

 


